JS-Gruppenmeisterschaft Bezirksfinal 14. Juni 2014 in St. Antoni

Einzelrangliste Jungschiitzen
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Name
Dubi
Auderset
Blanchard
Jungo
Gugler
Hayoz
Roux
Rumo
Berger
Schneider
Baeriswyl
Neuhaus
Gross
Bapst
Rotzetter
Stempfel
Raemy
Blanchard
Imhof
Corbat
Hegg
Buchs
Trachsel
Lotscher
Dubi
Fund
Perler
Vonlanthen
Kaser
Scholler
Chambettaz
Poffet
Meuwly
Cosanday
Mischler
Niederhduser
Piller
Brugger
Fahrni
Fund

Vorname
Kevin
Corinne
Matthias
Nicola
Dario
Thomas
Dominique
Sascha
Kevin
Damian
Samira
Joel
Martin
Olivier
Fabio
Tizian
Danilo
Benjamin
Julia
Yannik
Simon
Joel
Michael
Dominik
Fabian
Manuel
Joel
Matthieu
Yves
Steve
Joel
Jerome
Kilian
Yannik
Roger
Arno
Philippe
Claudio
Florian
Anja

I8

1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995
1996
1997
1995
1997
1995
1997
1996
1994
1996
1997
1994
1995
1996
1995
1994
1997
1994
1995
1995
1996
1994
1995
1996
1995

Sektion
Tafers
Alterswil
Tafers

St. Ursen
Giffers-Tent.
St. Ursen

Wiinnewil-Fla.

Alterswil

St. Ursen
Alterswil
Alterswil
Alterswil
Heitenried
Rechthalten
St. Silvester
Giffers- Tent.
Alterswil
Tafers
Rechthalten
St. Ursen

St. Ursen
Giffers-Tent.
Alterswil

Plaffeien-Brin.

Tafers

Wiinnewil-Fla.
Wiinnewil-Fla.

St. Antoni
Tafers
Heitenried
St. Ursen
Winnewil-Fla
Alterswil
Giffers-Tent.
Rechthalten
St. Ursen
Alterswil

St. Antoni
St. Ursen
Heitenried

Resultat 1
92
93
89
88
83
83
87
88
85
90
86
85
74
86
88
83
85
84
87
82
78
86
82
85
85
81
84
81
81
78
76
81
82
77
75
82
74
77
79
76

Resultat 2
91
87
90
89
92
90
86
85
88
82
85
85
96
83
81
85
82
83
79
83
87
78
81
78
77
81
78
80
80
82
84
79
77
81
83
76
83
79
77
79

Total
183
180
179
177
175
173
173
173
173
172
171
170
170
169
169
168
167
167
166
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
162
161
161
160
160
160
159
158
158
158
157
156
156
155



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Spatz

Imhof
Ruffieux
Grandgirard
Rafieux
Zbinden
Schopfer
Krattinger
Schaller
Duerrenmatt
Buchs

Jelk
Siegenthaler
Stempfel
Theler
Wolhauser
Egger
Herren
Fontana
Maurer
Jutzet
Krattinger
Waeber
Witzke

Yannick
Janine
Corina
Olivier
Kevin
Fabian
Corina
Marco
Jonas
Michaela
Patrick
Mathieu
Simon
Damian
Jerome
Angela
Yanik
Claudio
Kai
Adrian
David
Jan
Sven
Adrian

1995
1994
1994
1996
1996
1995
1994
1996
1995
1994
1995
1997
1996
1996
1994
1994
1997
1997
1996
1994
1995
1997
1995
1994

Plaffeien-Brin.
Rechthalten
St. Silvester
Giffers-Tent.
St. Silvester
St. Ursen
Heitenried
Plaffeien-Briin.
Alterswil
Alterswil

St. Ursen
Giffers-Tent.
Tafers

Tafers
Plaffeien-Brin.
Alterswil

St. Ursen

St. Antoni

St. Antoni

St. Ursen

St. Silvester
Giffers-Tent.
Tafers
Giffers-Tent.

79
86
82
78
78
69
79
85
85
70
69
76
79
69
76
67
70
74
76
59
65
59
69
66

76
69
72
75
75
82
71
65
64
77
78
70
66
76
68
72
69
64
61
78
70
75
60
62

155
155
154
153
153
151
150
150
149
147
147
146
145
145
144
139
139
138
137
137
135
134
129
128



